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                         Eupener Turnverein 1967
Registration 
International Belgian-Open 2023

Registration deadline : march 10th 2023 
Please Email this registration form to a.pitz@icloud.com


General information:

	Name of club:
	

	Country:
	

	Name of representative:
	

	Email & Phone number:
	



Athletes:

	
	Name
	Date of birth
	Age group and disciplines
	Wheel sizes

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	



Team Ranking Youth & Junior:
	
	STL 1
	STL 2
	SPI
	VLT

	Team 1
	
	
	
	

	Team 2
	
	
	
	

	Team 3
	
	
	
	



Judges :

	Judge 1
	Judge 2
	Judge 3

	Name : 

☐ Execution straight-line
☐ Difficulty straight-line
☐ Execution spiral
☐ Difficulty spiral
☐ Vault
	Name : 

☐ Execution straight-line
☐ Difficulty straight-line
☐ Execution spiral
☐ Difficulty spiral
☐ Vault
	Name : 

☐ Execution straight-line
☐ Difficulty straight-line
☐ Execution spiral
☐ Difficulty spiral
☐ Vault



Approximate number of people for the accommodation in the school with breakfast : …………..
Arrival day : ……………….   Departure day : ……………….



image3.png





image4.png
IRV CERTIFIED
COMPETITION




